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General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

AUO000000CVN8
CVN

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

172 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.155 AUD (354,802)
0.16 AUD (55,498)
0.155 AUD

0.16 AUD

0.155 AUD

0.16 AUD

0.159762 AUD
583,273

93,184.79

63

Futures and Options
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Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B quity Weekly X

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CVN8&ID_NOTATION=28140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fad3ab2bf37d458c233902bac4a70295c955c38be0f130ec3cf5c3d185b302f5&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=61bd079fa5056b22e&time=1724006575&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=434085f557e34d6f14651fd501461699023da33a32a32ac8a1416ad94fdad597&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b663bdb9636c08ccb&time=1724006575&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c155e3c0918870d283f11c3977a93eadf1b4259878cf7c06a726d11843130d6f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=855a77ec38fd4c2b5&time=1724006575&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0eebe4a8b6b768fddfcd0852acab1f9c90b2d3dfb79911b47841a3c4b991ea77&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a4cf8080a558054b8&time=1724006575&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fac2e31a8b612b4cdc1798457aa7f7966c1615fe0338df4cb45c274db144b69b&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e595027d1543ce255&time=1724006575&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price

0.16 AUD

Difference ©  0.00%(0.00) 0.40 J
General attributes 0.35
ISIN AU000000CVN8
Symbol CVN 030 m
Exchange Australian Securities h

Exchange h ‘ m‘
Currency AUD 0.35 l ﬂ LI'
Sector Energy / Commodities L"H
Security type Stock |' h\
Market cap 172 EUR 0.20 W |
(m) I'J
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES w
INDEX 0.15 f'lﬁl'"'l\ rﬂ”
Market data 010
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Bid (Bid size) 0.155 AUD (354,802)
Ask (Ask size) 0.16 AUD (55,498)
Open 0.155 AUD

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

High 0.16 AUD Source: FactSet
Low 0.155 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.16 AUD
VWAP 0.159762 AUD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 583,273 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.16 AUD (1,451,120)
Trading volume 93,184.79 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.17 AUD (2,995,930)
Number of trades 63 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.19 AUD (2,892,491)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.18 AUD (2,781,034)
YTD High | date 0.23 AUD (2024/01/02)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 0.14 AUD (2024/08/08)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 0.23 AUD (2023/12/29)
Perf (%) 21.95% +23.08% -38.46% 52 Weeks Low | date 0.13 AUD (2023/08/17)
Perf (abs.) -0.05 +0.03 -0.10
Beta 0.96 0.53 0.98 Arbitrage views
Volatility 47.43 51.38 61.17 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:04 0.0745 EUR 0.00 1
08/16
FINRA other OTC 2024/ 21:20 0.115USD 0.00 2
Issues 08/13
Australian Securities 2024/ 08:10 0.16 AUD 0.09 63
Exchange 08/16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30093349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10414901
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10414901

CARNARVON ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
CARNARVON

PETROLEUM LTD

Contact Details
CARNARVON ENERGY

Kings Park Road, Level 2 76 6005 West
Perth

Telefon: +61 8 9321 2665
Fax: +61 8 9321 8867
E-mail: admin@cvn.com.au
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